
 
 

COAL CLOUGH ACADEMY HOLIDAY LIST 2019 - 2020 
 

Autumn Term 2019 
 

School Re-Opens                    Tuesday 3rd September 2019 

School Closes                          Thursday 17​th​ October 2019 

HALF TERM 
 

School Re-Opens Monday 28th October 2019 

         School Closes Friday 20th December 2019  
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
 

Spring Term 2020 
 

School Re-Opens Tuesday 7th January 2020 

School Closes Friday 14​th​ February 2020 
 

HALF TERM 
 

School Re-Opens Mon 24th February 2020 

School Closes Thursday 2nd April 2020 
 

EASTER HOLIDAY 
 

Summer Term 2020 
 

School Re- Opens Monday 20th April 2020 
 

May Day – School Closed Monday 4​th​ May 2020 
 

School Closes Friday 22nd May 2020 
 

HALF TERM 
 

School Re-Opens Monday 1st June 2020 
 

School Closes Friday 17th July 2020 
 

INSET DAYS – School Closed To Students 
Monday 2nd September 2019 

Mon 6th January 2020 
Monday 20th April 2020 

 
Staff Twilight Sessions: 

Wed 16th October 2019 , Wed 18th December 2019,  
Wed 12th February 2020 & Wed 17th June 2020 


